Design matters:
Where innovation meets sustainability.
The Night FalconTM LED floodlight luminaire utilizes precision engineered
optics delivering superior uniformity and excellent illumination to the
targeted application. Optimal fixture spacing is achieved with the
wide flood distribution (NEMA 6H x 6V) and spot distribution (3H x 3V).
The compact, robust design incorporates a separate driver housing for
maximum heat dissipation to insure longevity of both the fixture and

Warranty
• Five-year warranty
Stock Ordering Information
Stock Number Description
Nominal
Lumens
Wattage
HID Wattage
Equivalent
NFFLD-C25-S Slipfitter, 85W, 120-277V, Carbon Bronze, 4000K 10,530 85W 250W
NFFLD-C40-S Slipfitter, 128W, 120-277V, Carbon Bronze, 4000K 16,932 128W 400W
NFFLD-C25-T Trunnion, 85W, 120-277V, Carbon Bronze, 4000K 10,530 85W 250W
NFFLD-C40-T Trunnion, 128W, 120-277V, Carbon Bronze, 4000K 16,932 128W 400W
Trunnion
mount
Slipfitter
mount